M AVAILABLE 11:30am-2pm

Mummy'’s Fries $9.90
French Fries with Mummy’s house seasoning

Upgrade to sweet potato fries +$2.50
Add tomato or BBQ sauce +50c
Add aioli or spicy mayo +$1.00
Add gravy +$2.00
Loaded Fries $18.90

24 hour slow cooked pulled pork, mozzarellag,
parmesan & american cheese, finished with
bacon crumble, house made chipotle mayo
and shallots

Lemon Pepper Calamari $25.90
on Viethamese Salad

Flash-fried lemon pepper calamari,

served over fresh viethamese rice noodle

salad & dressed with spicy house made

nouc cham sauce

Philly Steak Burger $25.90
Seared prime ribeye sliced fillet with

caramelised onion & capsicum, melted
provolone cheese, american cheese,

garlic aioli, served on a brioche bun with

a side of fries

Fish Taco (3 Tacos) $25.90
Tempura battered flathead fillet, served

over soft-shell tortillas, wombok, house

made pickle slaw, finished with pineapple

salsa & house made chipotle mayo

Pepperoni Pizza $22.90
Tomato base, mild pepperoni, mixed
mozzarella & parmesan

Spicy Chicken & Bacon Pizza $25.90
Tomato base, oven roasted sriracha

chicken, bacon, red onion, capsicum,

mixed mozzarella & parmesan cheese

with house made chipotle

Poke Bowl $21.90
Sushi rice, cucumber, cherry tomatoes,

house made pickled slaw, wakame,

sweet corn, edamame, finished with fried

shallots & sesame mayo

Add avocado +$5.00
Add grilled chicken or smoked salmon  +$6.00

Mummy's Nachos $23.90
Layered corn chips with parmesan &

mozzarella cheese, house made tomato

salsa, sour cream & guacamole, finished

with american cheese sauce, shallots

and sumac

Add slow cooked pulled pork +$6.00

Mummy'’s Chicken Parmi $29.90
Baked bread crumbed chicken breast,

topped with house made napoli sauce &

sliced ham, mozzarella & parmesan cheese,
served with chips & mummy’s garden

side salad

Add house made gravy +$2.00

Arancini (3 Balls) $20.90
Chicken, leek, mushroom, rice filled

arancini served over a napoli sauce,

finished with aioli & balsamic glaze

American Burger $23.90
Smashed beef patty, burger cheese,

tomato sauce, american mustard,

onion & pickles on a brioche bun

Add bacon +$3.50

Caesar Salad $22.90
House made croutons, crispy smoked

pancetta, cos lettuce, shaved parmesan,

finished with hardboiled egg &

house made caesar dressing

Add sliced grilled chicken +$6.00

Mummy’s Salad $21.90
Spinach, rocket, red onion, roasted pumpkin,
roasted capsicum, toasted pepitas & feta

with house made dressing & sumac

Add salmon, calamari or grilled chicken +$6.00

Ham & Cheese Pizza $13.90

Tomato base, ham, basil, olive oil
& mozzarella

Cheeseburger $13.90
Smashed beef patty, burger cheese,

tomato sauce on a brioche bun served

with a side of Mummy’s fries & a choice

of tomato or BBQ sauce

Chicken Nuggets & Chips $13.90
Fried chicken nuggets & Mummy’s fries
with the choice of tomato or BBQ sauce

Kids Ice Cream $3.60
Vanilla ice cream with the choice of

chocolate, strawberry, vanilla or

caramel topping with sprinkles



Al ey Ve

Sausage Roll
Add tomato or BBQ sauce

Spinach & Feta Parcel
with spinach, cherry tomato
& feta side salad

Ham & Cheese Croissant
Add tomato

Ham & Cheese Toastie
Add tomato

Chicken & Avo Toastie
Chicken, avocado, bacon, burger
cheese & mayo on thick white bread

Breakky Burger

Fried egg, bacon, double burger
cheese & caramelised onion relish on
a brioche bun

Benny Croissant

Bacon, egg, colby cheese, baby
spinach & hollandaise sauce on a
toasted croissant

Acai Bowl
Granola with seasonal fruit, berries,
chia seeds, coconut flakes & honey

Poke Bowl

Sushi rice, cucumber, cherry tomatoes,

house made pickled slaw, wakame,
sweet corn, edamame, finished with
fried shallots & sesame mayo

Add avocado

$7.40
+50c

$12.90

$12.00
+$1.00

$12.00
+$1.00

$15.90

$15.90

$16.90

$18.90

$21.90

+$5.00

Add grilled chicken or smoked salmon +$6.00
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Eumundi Brewery Ginger Beer
Stone & Wood Pale Ale

Peroni Lager

Great Northern Super Crisp

Cascade Premium Light

Une

Yalumba Chardonnay
South Australia

Yalumba Pinot Grigio
South Australia

Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

Prosecco
Borgo Sanle

Little Giant Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills

Little Giant Shiraz
Barossa Valley

Canadian Club

Whiskey & dry

Gordon'’s Pink
Gin & soda

Bundaberg
Rum & cola

Wild Turkey
Bourbon & Cola

Strongbow
Apple cider

(octtacty
Strawberry Daiquiri

Mummy'’s Mojito

$9.90
$10.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00

$10.50

$10.50

$12.50

$9.00

$11.50

$11.50

$11.90

$11.90

$11.90

$11.90

$10.50

$15.00
$15.00



