

Lunch

AVAILABLE 11:30am-2pm

Mummy's Fries	\$9.90	Mummy's Nachos	\$23.90
French Fries with Mummy's house seasoning		Layered corn chips with parmesan & mozzarella cheese, house made tomato salsa, sour cream & guacamole, finished with american cheese sauce, shallots and sumac	
Upgrade to sweet potato fries	+\$2.50	Add slow cooked pulled pork	+\$6.00
Add tomato or BBQ sauce	+50c	Mummy's Chicken Parmi	\$29.90
Add aioli or spicy mayo	+\$1.00	Baked bread crumbed chicken breast, topped with house made napolitan sauce & sliced ham, mozzarella & parmesan cheese, served with chips & mummy's garden side salad	
Add gravy	+\$2.00	Add house made gravy	+\$2.00
Loaded Fries	\$18.90	Arancini (3 Balls)	\$20.90
24 hour slow cooked pulled pork, mozzarella, parmesan & american cheese, finished with bacon crumble, house made chipotle mayo and shallots		Chicken, leek, mushroom, rice filled arancini served over a napolitan sauce, finished with aioli & balsamic glaze	
Lemon Pepper Calamari <small>GFO DF</small>	\$25.90	American Burger <small>GFO</small>	\$23.90
on Vietnamese Salad		Smashed beef patty, burger cheese, tomato sauce, american mustard, onion & pickles on a brioche bun	
Flash-fried lemon pepper calamari, served over fresh vietnamese rice noodle salad & dressed with spicy house made nouc cham sauce		Add bacon	+\$3.50
Philly Steak Burger <small>GFO</small>	\$25.90	Caesar Salad <small>GFO VO</small>	\$22.90
Seared prime ribeye sliced fillet with caramelised onion & capsicum, melted provolone cheese, american cheese, garlic aioli, served on a brioche bun with a side of fries		House made croutons, crispy smoked pancetta, cos lettuce, shaved parmesan, finished with hardboiled egg & house made caesar dressing	
Fish Taco (3 Tacos)	\$25.90	Add sliced grilled chicken	+\$6.00
Tempura battered flathead fillet, served over soft-shell tortillas, wombok, house made pickle slaw, finished with pineapple salsa & house made chipotle mayo		Mummy's Salad <small>V GFO VEO DFO</small>	\$21.90
Pepperoni Pizza <small>GFO</small>	\$22.90	Spinach, rocket, red onion, roasted pumpkin, roasted capsicum, toasted pepitas & feta with house made dressing & sumac	
Tomato base, mild pepperoni, mixed mozzarella & parmesan		Add salmon, calamari or grilled chicken +\$6.00	
Spicy Chicken & Bacon Pizza <small>GFO</small>	\$25.90		
Tomato base, oven roasted sriracha chicken, bacon, red onion, capsicum, mixed mozzarella & parmesan cheese with house made chipotle			
Poke Bowl <small>GFO V VEO DFO</small>	\$21.90	Kids Lunch	
Sushi rice, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, house made pickled slaw, wakame, sweet corn, edamame, finished with fried shallots & sesame mayo		Ham & Cheese Pizza	\$13.90
Add avocado	+\$5.00	Tomato base, ham, basil, olive oil & mozzarella	
Add grilled chicken or smoked salmon	+\$6.00	Cheeseburger	\$13.90
		Smashed beef patty, burger cheese, tomato sauce on a brioche bun served with a side of Mummy's fries & a choice of tomato or BBQ sauce	
		Chicken Nuggets & Chips	\$13.90
		Fried chicken nuggets & Mummy's fries with the choice of tomato or BBQ sauce	
		Kids Ice Cream	\$3.60
		Vanilla ice cream with the choice of chocolate, strawberry, vanilla or caramel topping with sprinkles	

PLEASE NOTE

We try our best to accommodate to coeliac & allergy requests, however we have an open kitchen so can't guarantee cross contamination won't occur.

V Vegetarian VO Vegetarian Option VE Vegan VEO Vegan Option GF Gluten Free GFO Gluten Free Option DF Dairy Free DFO Dairy Free Option

All Day Menu

Sausage Roll	\$7.40
Add tomato or BBQ sauce	+50c
Spinach & Feta Parcel <small>✓</small> with spinach, cherry tomato & feta side salad	\$12.90
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$12.00
Add tomato	+\$1.00
Ham & Cheese Toastie	\$12.00
Add tomato	+\$1.00
Chicken & Avo Toastie	\$15.90
Chicken, avocado, bacon, burger cheese & mayo on thick white bread	
Breakky Burger	\$15.90
Fried egg, bacon, double burger cheese & caramelised onion relish on a brioche bun	
Benny Croissant	\$16.90
Bacon, egg, colby cheese, baby spinach & hollandaise sauce on a toasted croissant	
Acai Bowl	\$18.90
Granola with seasonal fruit, berries, chia seeds, coconut flakes & honey	
Poke Bowl <small>GFO V VEO DFO</small>	\$21.90
Sushi rice, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, house made pickled slaw, wakame, sweet corn, edamame, finished with fried shallots & sesame mayo	
Add avocado	+\$5.00
Add grilled chicken or smoked salmon	+\$6.00

Stay Up to Date with Mummy's!

- Networking
- Events
- Weekly Specials
- And more!

Scan to stay
in the loop!



Beer

Eumundi Brewery Ginger Beer	\$9.90
Stone & Wood Pale Ale	\$10.00
Peroni Lager	\$10.00
Great Northern Super Crisp	\$8.00
Cascade Premium Light	\$8.00

Wine

Yalumba Chardonnay South Australia	\$10.50
Yalumba Pinot Grigio South Australia	\$10.50
Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	\$12.50
Prosecco Borgo Sanle	\$9.00
Little Giant Pinot Noir Adelaide Hills	\$11.50
Little Giant Shiraz Barossa Valley	\$11.50

Pre-mixed

Canadian Club Whiskey & dry	\$11.90
Gordon's Pink Gin & soda	\$11.90
Bundaberg Rum & cola	\$11.90
Wild Turkey Bourbon & Cola	\$11.90
Strongbow Apple cider	\$10.50

Cocktails

Strawberry Daiquiri	\$15.00
Mummy's Mojito	\$15.00